
DUPLEX

DUPLEX

DUPLEX

DUPLEX

VENDIDO

2,166,000
2,166,000
1,990,000

1,990,000

2,209,000
2,209,000
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

2,253,000
2,253,000

VENDIDO
VENDIDO

1,432,000

1,432,000

VENDIDO
2,300,000
VENDIDO

2,110,000

VENDIDO
2,944,000
VENDIDO
1,621,000

1,590,000
1,590,000

VENDIDO.
VENDIDO

2,321,000

2021.10.20


